
Pos Pett Nome Naz. AgeGroupRank Cat Società TotalLap DistTotale

f

6Ore
1. 23 BORZANI, LISA 1 ASS F BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 38 69832,0
2. 36 COLOMBINI, CRISTINA 2 ASS F BRONTOLO BIKE ASD 36 67150,0
3. 81 OLIVERI, VIRGINIA 3 ASS F BARNES TRAIL & ROAD 35 66543,0
4. 50 FATTON, JULIA 1 SF50 TV RHEINAU 1893 34 64533,0
5. 88 PINTO, ERIKA 2 SF50 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 31 57660,0
6. 41 CONRAD, BARBARA 1 SF45 LIBERO 32 56708,0
7. 91 POZZI, ILARIA 2 SF45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 31 56121,0
8. 4 ANTONUCCI, TIZIANA 1 SF55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 30 55517,0
9. 29 CANTONE, ELENA 3 SF45 A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM 26 55065,0

10. 111 TIPALDI, ROBERTA 1 SF65 MARATOLANDIA CANNERO 28 54510,0
11. 24 BOTTANELLI, PAOLA 1 SF BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 27 52644,0
12. 116 VERZELETTI, ROSSELLA 1 SF40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA 27 52339,0
13. 39 COLUCCI, LAURA 2 SF40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 28 51587,0
14. 110 TANKLANG, YUPIN 3 SF50 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 28 51368,0
15. 65 INNOCENTI, FRANCESCA 3 SF40 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 25 48515,0
16. 18 BONALUMI, SILVIA 4 SF50 BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 24 47595,0
17. 67 JORDEVA, JASMINA 4 SF45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 24 46229,0
18. 89 PIUNTI, LORELLA 1 SF60 RUNNING CHIVASSO 23 45771,0
19. 34 CHIARLONE, WILMA 2 SF60 RUNCARD FIDAL 22 45192,0
20. 53 FOUDON, ALIDA 5 SF45 ASD INRUN 24 44373,0
21. 77 MEMOLI, LUISA 5 SF50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 23 43949,0
22. 58 GALLIA, DANIELA 2 SF65 G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A 22 41996,0
23. 61 GRAVINA, CONCETTA CATERINA 6 SF50 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 22 41965,0
24. 107 SIMONI, SILVANA 3 SF65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 18 36676,0
25. 8 BAGNOLI, FIORELLA 3 SF60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 17 32733,0
26. 7 BACCAN, GABRIELLA 7 SF50 LIBERO 15 31470,0
27. 105 SCAPIN, ENRICA 4 SF40 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 13 27180,0
28. 119 ZANETTI, MICHELA 8 SF50 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 12 25035,0
29. 74 MARTIGNONI, ELENA 2 SF LIBERO 12 25035,0
30. 117 VIRI, MARIA CHIARA 4 SF65 LIBERO 12 25035,0

1



Pos Pett Nome Naz. AgeGroupRank Cat Società TotalLap DistTotale
31. 76 MAZZOLINI, MONICA 2 SF55 LIBERO 11 22890,0
32. 10 BARCHETTI, MONICA 3 SF55 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 10 20745,0
m

6Ore
1. 55 FUMAGALLI, PIERCARLO 1 ASS M BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 40 77232,0
2. 11 BARNES, PABLO ANGEL NICOLAS 2 ASS M BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D. 40 73747,0
3. 21 BONFANTI, AMEDEO 3 ASS M G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 40 72515,0
4. 22 BORGHESI, DAVIDE 1 SM55 SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS 37 70842,0
5. 72 MALTONI, FILIPPO 1 SM LIBERO 36 68422,0
6. 73 MARCHELLI, SIMONE 1 SM45 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM ASD 37 67324,0
7. 27 BURDINO, EZIO 1 SM60 T0289-TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 36 66900,0
8. 46 DI VATTIMO, GIANLUIGI 2 SM55 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 35 66391,0
9. 101 SANTAMARIA, LORENZO 1 SM35 ANAGAWAY TEAM 38 66271,0

10. 19 BONETTI, ANTONIO 1 SM40 SPORT PROJECT VCO 36 65636,0
11. 100 SANGUIN, IGOR 2 SM45 SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO VENETO 33 65600,0
12. 66 INTINI, VITO 3 SM55 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO 35 64683,0
13. 94 RACCA, GIANCARLO 4 SM55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 33 63969,0
14. 109 SPREAFICO, MARCELLO 3 SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 33 63849,0
15. 79 NOLLY, DINO FRANCO 1 SM50 TRAIL LORED 35 63175,0
16. 1 ACCORSI, ANDREA 5 SM55 ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST 32 61616,0
17. 3 AMIGHETTI, FLAVIO 2 SM60 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 34 61108,0
18. 44 DELLA MARTINA, DANIELE 2 SM50 ATLETICA 3V 34 60984,0
19. 75 MARZOLI, MAURIZIO 6 SM55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 32 60182,0
20. 26 BUGATTI, MARCO 3 SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 32 59805,0
21. 47 FADINO, GIORGIO 3 SM50 G.S. GRAVELLONA VCO 31 59394,0
22. 49 FATTON, CHRISTIAN FRANCOIS 4 SM60 MARTI SPORTS 33 59126,0
23. 104 SCALA, STEFANO 4 SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 33 58950,0
24. 70 LORENZONI, CLAUDIO 4 SM45 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 32 58190,0
25. 14 BERTOLETTI, MARCO 7 SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 30 57261,0
26. 16 BOFFI, DAVIDE 2 SM35 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 32 56698,0
27. 80 NOTARANGELO, MICHELE 5 SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 32 56640,0
28. 93 PROVINCIALI, NICOLA 2 SM40 URBAN RUNNERS 29 55109,0
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29. 31 CARDAMONE, FABRIZIO 8 SM55 RUNNING CHIVASSO 28 54912,0
30. 92 PRETINI, REMO 9 SM55 RUNCARD FIDAL 27 52432,0
31. 35 CIONI, FULVIO 5 SM50 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 27 52339,0
32. 108 SORZE, CRISTIAN 6 SM45 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 28 51563,0
33. 6 ARDENTI, ROBERTO 5 SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 28 51481,0
34. 62 GROTTO, ANTONIO 1 SM70 VICENZA MARATHON 28 51427,0
35. 30 CARAVAGGI, TIZIANO 6 SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 28 51239,0
36. 38 COLOMBO, MAURIZIO 1 SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 28 51227,0
37. 120 ZAPPONI, LUCA 7 SM45 ATL. FRANCIACORTA 24 51207,0
38. 15 BIRRER, CLAUDE 8 SM45 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 23 48630,0
39. 69 LO RE, VINCENZO 7 SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD 24 47986,0
40. 115 VEDILEI, ENRICO 10 SM55 ASD TERZO TEMPO TRIAL 22 46485,0
41. 102 SAVIELLO, PAOLO 11 SM55 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 22 46485,0
42. 32 CARMINE, VALERIO 2 SM65 MARATOLANDIA 24 45897,0
43. 112 TORTI, ENZO 2 SM70 G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A 23 45438,0
44. 85 PAVAN, GIULIANO 3 SM70 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 23 44110,0
45. 103 SBLENDORIO, GIANPIERO 12 SM55 LIBERO 23 44044,0
46. 25 BUFFO, DIEGO GIUSEPPE 9 SM45 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 22 43463,0
47. 40 CONDO', MAURO 6 SM50 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 21 42725,0
48. 12 BELLATO, GIANLUCA 8 SM60 RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 23 42519,0
49. 99 ROSSI, MARCO 10 SM45 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 20 42195,0
50. 45 DI TOMA, CLAUDIO 7 SM50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 20 42195,0
51. 52 FLOREAN, ALESSIO 3 SM40 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 20 42195,0
52. 83 PAJARO, PAOLO 3 SM65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 20 42195,0
53. 48 FASTIGARI, PAOLO 13 SM55 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 20 42195,0
54. 68 LEO, SIMONE 11 SM45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 20 42195,0
55. 2 ADORNETTO, FRANCESCO 4 SM40 RUNCARD 20 42195,0
56. 118 VITA, LUIGI 9 SM60 PODISMO & CAZZEGGIO 20 42195,0
57. 54 FRENDINO, PIETRO 10 SM60 ATLETICA 3V 22 42122,0
58. 87 PIGNANELLI, ALFREDO 4 SM70 ASD GP GARLASCHESE 21 41477,0
59. 17 BOGLIONI, ALESSANDRO 11 SM60 ATL. FRANCIACORTA 21 41422,0
60. 33 CERNUSCHI, ANTONIO 1 SM80 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 20 37693,0
61. 9 BAKMAZ, BORIS 1 SM75 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO 18 34987,0
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62. 37 COLOMBO, ALESSANDRO 5 SM40 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15 31470,0
63. 122 FRANZETTI, FULVIO 14 SM55 MARATOLANDIA 15 31470,0
64. 98 ROSSETTO, MIRKO 12 SM45 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 14 29325,0
65. 86 PETOLETTI, ANDREA 13 SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 14 29325,0
66. 90 POZZALI, PIERLUIGI 4 SM65 G.P. QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA 15 28453,0
67. 63 GUBERNATI, OSCAR 5 SM70 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15 28453,0
68. 59 GILARDI, PAOLO 6 SM70 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 15 28443,0
69. 95 RAVAIOLI, MARCO 3 SM35 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 12 25035,0
70. 57 FUSARO, TOMMASO 4 SM35 MARATOLANDIA 12 25035,0
71. 56 FUSARO, FERNANDO 12 SM60 LIBERO 12 25035,0
72. 13 BELLINA, FABIO 14 SM45 LIBERO 11 22890,0
73. 96 RIGHETTI, IVAN 8 SM50 LIBERO 10 20745,0
74. 123 MADASCHI, GIANGIACOMO 15 SM55 ASD RUNNING SOUL CANNOBIO 10 20745,0
75. 20 BONETTI, CARLO 9 SM50 LIBERO 9 18600,0
76. 71 LUPRANO, DIEGO 5 SM65 PODISTICA CANNOBIO 8 16455,0
77. 64 GUIZZETTI, ADRIANO 10 SM50 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 6 12165,0
78. 121 ZUCCHINALI, GREGORIO 6 SM65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 3 5730,0
79. 43 DAMIAMO, MARCO 6 SM40 RUNCARD 1 1440,0

Number of records: 111
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6Ore
ASS F

1. 23 BORZANI, LISA 1. ASS F BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 38 69832,0
2. 36 COLOMBINI, CRISTINA 2. ASS F BRONTOLO BIKE ASD 36 67150,0
3. 81 OLIVERI, VIRGINIA 3. ASS F BARNES TRAIL & ROAD 35 66543,0

ASS M
1. 55 FUMAGALLI, PIERCARLO 1. ASS M BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 40 77232,0
2. 11 BARNES, PABLO ANGEL NICOLAS 2. ASS M BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD A.S.D. 40 73747,0
3. 21 BONFANTI, AMEDEO 3. ASS M G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 40 72515,0

SF
1. 24 BOTTANELLI, PAOLA 1. SF BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 27 52644,0
2. 74 MARTIGNONI, ELENA 2. SF LIBERO 12 25035,0

SF40
1. 116 VERZELETTI, ROSSELLA 1. SF40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA 27 52339,0
2. 39 COLUCCI, LAURA 2. SF40 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 28 51587,0
3. 65 INNOCENTI, FRANCESCA 3. SF40 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 25 48515,0
4. 105 SCAPIN, ENRICA 4. SF40 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 13 27180,0

SF45
1. 41 CONRAD, BARBARA 1. SF45 LIBERO 32 56708,0
2. 91 POZZI, ILARIA 2. SF45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 31 56121,0
3. 29 CANTONE, ELENA 3. SF45 A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM 26 55065,0
4. 67 JORDEVA, JASMINA 4. SF45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 24 46229,0
5. 53 FOUDON, ALIDA 5. SF45 ASD INRUN 24 44373,0

DNS 78 MODIGNANI FASOLI, ALICE SF45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 0

SF50
1. 50 FATTON, JULIA 1. SF50 TV RHEINAU 1893 34 64533,0
2. 88 PINTO, ERIKA 2. SF50 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 31 57660,0
3. 110 TANKLANG, YUPIN 3. SF50 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 28 51368,0
4. 18 BONALUMI, SILVIA 4. SF50 BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 24 47595,0
5. 77 MEMOLI, LUISA 5. SF50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 23 43949,0
6. 61 GRAVINA, CONCETTA CATERINA 6. SF50 RUNNING CLUB CESANESE 22 41965,0
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7. 7 BACCAN, GABRIELLA 7. SF50 LIBERO 15 31470,0
8. 119 ZANETTI, MICHELA 8. SF50 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 12 25035,0

SF55
1. 4 ANTONUCCI, TIZIANA 1. SF55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 30 55517,0
2. 76 MAZZOLINI, MONICA 2. SF55 LIBERO 11 22890,0
3. 10 BARCHETTI, MONICA 3. SF55 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 10 20745,0

SF60
1. 89 PIUNTI, LORELLA 1. SF60 RUNNING CHIVASSO 23 45771,0
2. 34 CHIARLONE, WILMA 2. SF60 RUNCARD FIDAL 22 45192,0
3. 8 BAGNOLI, FIORELLA 3. SF60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 17 32733,0

SF65
1. 111 TIPALDI, ROBERTA 1. SF65 MARATOLANDIA CANNERO 28 54510,0
2. 58 GALLIA, DANIELA 2. SF65 G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A 22 41996,0
3. 107 SIMONI, SILVANA 3. SF65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 18 36676,0
4. 117 VIRI, MARIA CHIARA 4. SF65 LIBERO 12 25035,0

SM
1. 72 MALTONI, FILIPPO 1. SM LIBERO 36 68422,0

DNS 5 ANTRONICO, VINCENZO SM BEPI RUNNERS ULTRA CLUB MILANO 0

SM35
1. 101 SANTAMARIA, LORENZO 1. SM35 ANAGAWAY TEAM 38 66271,0
2. 16 BOFFI, DAVIDE 2. SM35 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 32 56698,0
3. 95 RAVAIOLI, MARCO 3. SM35 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 12 25035,0
4. 57 FUSARO, TOMMASO 4. SM35 MARATOLANDIA 12 25035,0

SM40
1. 19 BONETTI, ANTONIO 1. SM40 SPORT PROJECT VCO 36 65636,0
2. 93 PROVINCIALI, NICOLA 2. SM40 URBAN RUNNERS 29 55109,0
3. 52 FLOREAN, ALESSIO 3. SM40 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 20 42195,0
4. 2 ADORNETTO, FRANCESCO 4. SM40 RUNCARD 20 42195,0
5. 37 COLOMBO, ALESSANDRO 5. SM40 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15 31470,0
6. 43 DAMIAMO, MARCO 6. SM40 RUNCARD 1 1440,0

DNS 60 GNEMMI, SIMONE SM40 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM 0
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SM45
1. 73 MARCHELLI, SIMONE 1. SM45 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM ASD 37 67324,0
2. 100 SANGUIN, IGOR 2. SM45 SCUOLA MARATONA VITTORIO VENETO 33 65600,0
3. 109 SPREAFICO, MARCELLO 3. SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 33 63849,0
4. 70 LORENZONI, CLAUDIO 4. SM45 C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 32 58190,0
5. 80 NOTARANGELO, MICHELE 5. SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 32 56640,0
6. 108 SORZE, CRISTIAN 6. SM45 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI 28 51563,0
7. 120 ZAPPONI, LUCA 7. SM45 ATL. FRANCIACORTA 24 51207,0
8. 15 BIRRER, CLAUDE 8. SM45 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 23 48630,0
9. 25 BUFFO, DIEGO GIUSEPPE 9. SM45 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 22 43463,0

10. 99 ROSSI, MARCO 10. SM45 A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 20 42195,0
11. 68 LEO, SIMONE 11. SM45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 20 42195,0
12. 98 ROSSETTO, MIRKO 12. SM45 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 14 29325,0
13. 86 PETOLETTI, ANDREA 13. SM45 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 14 29325,0
14. 13 BELLINA, FABIO 14. SM45 LIBERO 11 22890,0

DNS 51 FERRARI, ROBERTO SM45 RACE4FUN VIGGIONA 0
DNS 82 ORLANDI, MARCO SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO 0
DNS 84 PANIGADA, MICHELE SM45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 0
DNS 97 ROLLO, DANIELE SM45 IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 0
DNS 113 TRAVERSI, GIANLUCA SM45 UMF VENICE TEAM ASD 0

SM50
1. 79 NOLLY, DINO FRANCO 1. SM50 TRAIL LORED 35 63175,0
2. 44 DELLA MARTINA, DANIELE 2. SM50 ATLETICA 3V 34 60984,0
3. 47 FADINO, GIORGIO 3. SM50 G.S. GRAVELLONA VCO 31 59394,0
4. 104 SCALA, STEFANO 4. SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 33 58950,0
5. 35 CIONI, FULVIO 5. SM50 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 27 52339,0
6. 40 CONDO', MAURO 6. SM50 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. 21 42725,0
7. 45 DI TOMA, CLAUDIO 7. SM50 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 20 42195,0
8. 96 RIGHETTI, IVAN 8. SM50 LIBERO 10 20745,0
9. 20 BONETTI, CARLO 9. SM50 LIBERO 9 18600,0

10. 64 GUIZZETTI, ADRIANO 10. SM50 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 6 12165,0
DNS 28 CAMPAGNOLI, GIOVANNI SM50 PACHINO RUNNING 0
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SM55
1. 22 BORGHESI, DAVIDE 1. SM55 SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS 37 70842,0
2. 46 DI VATTIMO, GIANLUIGI 2. SM55 ADDA RUNNING TEAM 35 66391,0
3. 66 INTINI, VITO 3. SM55 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO 35 64683,0
4. 94 RACCA, GIANCARLO 4. SM55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 33 63969,0
5. 1 ACCORSI, ANDREA 5. SM55 ATL. CALDERARA TECNOPLAST 32 61616,0
6. 75 MARZOLI, MAURIZIO 6. SM55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 32 60182,0
7. 14 BERTOLETTI, MARCO 7. SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 30 57261,0
8. 31 CARDAMONE, FABRIZIO 8. SM55 RUNNING CHIVASSO 28 54912,0
9. 92 PRETINI, REMO 9. SM55 RUNCARD FIDAL 27 52432,0

10. 115 VEDILEI, ENRICO 10. SM55 ASD TERZO TEMPO TRIAL 22 46485,0
11. 102 SAVIELLO, PAOLO 11. SM55 ROSA RUNNING TEAM 22 46485,0
12. 103 SBLENDORIO, GIANPIERO 12. SM55 LIBERO 23 44044,0
13. 48 FASTIGARI, PAOLO 13. SM55 ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 20 42195,0
14. 122 FRANZETTI, FULVIO 14. SM55 MARATOLANDIA 15 31470,0
15. 123 MADASCHI, GIANGIACOMO 15. SM55 ASD RUNNING SOUL CANNOBIO 10 20745,0

DNS 42 D'ALESSANDRO, NICOLA SM55 BEPI RUNNERS ULTRA CLUB MILANO 0
DNS 106 SEVERONI, STEFANO SM55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 0

SM60
1. 27 BURDINO, EZIO 1. SM60 T0289-TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 36 66900,0
2. 3 AMIGHETTI, FLAVIO 2. SM60 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ALPINI SOVERE 34 61108,0
3. 26 BUGATTI, MARCO 3. SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 32 59805,0
4. 49 FATTON, CHRISTIAN FRANCOIS 4. SM60 MARTI SPORTS 33 59126,0
5. 6 ARDENTI, ROBERTO 5. SM60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 28 51481,0
6. 30 CARAVAGGI, TIZIANO 6. SM60 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 28 51239,0
7. 69 LO RE, VINCENZO 7. SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD 24 47986,0
8. 12 BELLATO, GIANLUCA 8. SM60 RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D. 23 42519,0
9. 118 VITA, LUIGI 9. SM60 PODISMO & CAZZEGGIO 20 42195,0

10. 54 FRENDINO, PIETRO 10. SM60 ATLETICA 3V 22 42122,0
11. 17 BOGLIONI, ALESSANDRO 11. SM60 ATL. FRANCIACORTA 21 41422,0
12. 56 FUSARO, FERNANDO 12. SM60 LIBERO 12 25035,0

4



Pos Pett Nome Naz. PosCat. Cat. Società TotalLap DistTot

SM65
1. 38 COLOMBO, MAURIZIO 1. SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 28 51227,0
2. 32 CARMINE, VALERIO 2. SM65 MARATOLANDIA 24 45897,0
3. 83 PAJARO, PAOLO 3. SM65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 20 42195,0
4. 90 POZZALI, PIERLUIGI 4. SM65 G.P. QUELLI DELLA VIA BARACCA 15 28453,0
5. 71 LUPRANO, DIEGO 5. SM65 PODISTICA CANNOBIO 8 16455,0
6. 121 ZUCCHINALI, GREGORIO 6. SM65 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 3 5730,0

SM70
1. 62 GROTTO, ANTONIO 1. SM70 VICENZA MARATHON 28 51427,0
2. 112 TORTI, ENZO 2. SM70 G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A 23 45438,0
3. 85 PAVAN, GIULIANO 3. SM70 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 23 44110,0
4. 87 PIGNANELLI, ALFREDO 4. SM70 ASD GP GARLASCHESE 21 41477,0
5. 63 GUBERNATI, OSCAR 5. SM70 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 15 28453,0
6. 59 GILARDI, PAOLO 6. SM70 CLUB SUPERMARATHON 15 28443,0

DNS 114 VALENTI, PAOLO SM70 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 0

SM75
1. 9 BAKMAZ, BORIS 1. SM75 G.S. DIL. AMATORI PALERMO 18 34987,0

SM80
1. 33 CERNUSCHI, ANTONIO 1. SM80 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 20 37693,0

Number of records: 123
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